
NAME AVE GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 TOTALS POA

Patricia Martyn 135 157 135 155 160 166 773 98

Dante Trinidad 170 174 143 187 146 184 834 -16

Chris Kari-Halwachs 165 154 178 216 160 178 886 61

Steve Martyn 179 199 132 204 146 198 879 -16

TOTALS 649 684 588 762 612 726 3372

MARIO'S BOWL #3 POA 35 -61 113 -37 77 127

Susan Leblanc 156 157 170 159 146 184 816 36
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Susan Leblanc 156 157 170 159 146 184 816 36

Chris Shperuk 176 179 163 217 154 149 862 -18

James Shperuk 202 190 173 212 165 187 927 -83

Brian Leblanc 185 171 206 181 189 213 960 35

TOTALS 719 697 712 769 654 733 3565

MARIO'S BOWL #4 POA -22 -7 50 -65 14 -30

Lyndzie Dawson-Guay 204 167 171 199 157 169 863 -157

Shannon Murray 139 184 178 108 143 131 744 49

Mitch Parker 203 160 241 161 269 223 1054 39

Ian Nakonechny 210 218 204 224 221 215 1082 32

TOTALS 756 729 794 692 790 738 3743

MARIO'S BOWL #1 POA -27 38 -64 34 -18 -37

Kevin Czop 225 191 276 186 198 172 1023 -102

Nick Tier 190 190 187 182 179 162 900 -50

Floyd Freamon 187 153 173 182 203 137 848 -87

Shawn Czop 206 191 177 278 233 187 1066 36

TOTALS 808 725 813 828 813 658 3837

NORTHCREST POA -83 5 20 5 -150 -203

Bill Graham 200 205 227 161 175 216 984 -16

Mika Vanhapelto 183 160 178 150 202 201 891 -24

Stephane Larocque 198 155 198 202 173 191 919 -71Stephane Larocque 198 155 198 202 173 191 919 -71

Al Nielsen 197 159 187 178 174 190 888 -97

TOTALS 778 679 790 691 724 798 3682

MARIO'S BOWL #2 POA -99 12 -87 -54 20 -208

Emma Bowen 143 117 82 108 123 155 585 -130

Chasity King 148 119 139 146 152 189 745 5

Ryleah Bell 160 191 183 182 147 200 903 103

Steven Oliana 179 219 203 160 161 150 893 -2

TOTALS 630 646 607 596 583 694 3126

PACER POA 16 -23 -34 -47 64 -24
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INDIVIDUAL SCORING

NAME TEAM AVE GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 TOTALS POA

Patricia Martyn MB3 135 157 135 155 160 166 773 98

Chris Kari-Halwachs MB3 165 154 178 216 160 178 886 61

Shannon Murray MB1 139 184 178 108 143 131 744 49

Mitch Parker MB1 203 160 241 161 269 223 1054 39

Shawn Czop NC 206 191 177 278 233 187 1066 36

Susan Leblanc MB4 156 157 170 159 146 184 816 36

Brian Leblanc MB4 185 171 206 181 189 213 960 35

Ian Nakonechny MB1 210 218 204 224 221 215 1082 32

Steve Martyn MB3 179 199 132 204 146 198 879 -16

Dante Trinidad MB3 170 174 143 187 146 184 834 -16

Bill Graham MB2 200 205 227 161 175 216 984 -16

Chris Shperuk MB4 176 179 163 217 154 149 862 -18

Mika Vanhapelto MB2 183 160 178 150 202 201 891 -24

Nick Tier NC 190 190 187 182 179 162 900 -50

Stephane Larocque MB2 198 155 198 202 173 191 919 -71

James Shperuk MB4 202 190 173 212 165 187 927 -83

Floyd Freamon NC 187 153 173 182 203 137 848 -87

Al Nielsen MB2 197 159 187 178 174 190 888 -97

Kevin Czop NC 225 191 276 186 198 172 1023 -102

INDIVIDUAL SCORING

Kevin Czop NC 225 191 276 186 198 172 1023 -102

Lyndzie Dawson-Guay MB1 204 167 171 199 157 169 863 -157


